Hilti HLC Sleeve Anchor
Submission Folder
Product Information 2
Technical Data 6
Letters
Country of Origin 12
Job Reference 13
 Recycling one ton of paper saves 17 trees and 7000 gallons of water.

at standard
embedment
depth
Anchorage
depth
Required
tightening
torque
Base plate
clearance
hole
Sales
pack
quantity
Item number
HLC 6.5X25/5 (M5) 30mm 25 mm 6.5 mm M5 30 mm 5 mm 16 mm 5 Nm 7 mm 100 pc 3858111)
HLC 6.5X40/20 (M5) 45mm 40 mm 6.5 mm M5 30 mm 10 mm 16 mm 5 Nm 7 mm 100 pc 3858121)
HLC 6.5X60/40 (M5) 65mm 60 mm 6.5 mm M5 30 mm 40 mm 16 mm 5 Nm 7 mm 100 pc 3858131)
HLC 8X40/10 (M6) 46mm 40 mm 8 mm M6 40 mm 10 mm 26 mm 8 Nm 10 mm 100 pc 385814
HLC 8X55/25 (M6) 61mm 55 mm 8 mm M6 40 mm 25 mm 26 mm 8 Nm 10 mm 100 pc 385816
HLC 8X70/40 (M6) 76mm 70 mm 8 mm M6 40 mm 40 mm 26 mm 8 Nm 10 mm 100 pc 3858171)
HLC 8X85/55 (M6) 91mm 85 mm 8 mm M6 40 mm 55 mm 26 mm 8 Nm 10 mm 100 pc 3858181)
HLC 10X40/5 (M8) 48mm 40 mm 10 mm M8 50 mm 5 mm 31 mm 25 Nm 12 mm 50 pc 3858191)
HLC 10X50/15 (M8) 58mm 50 mm 10 mm M8 50 mm 15 mm 31 mm 25 Nm 12 mm 50 pc 385820
HLC 10X60/25 (M8) 68mm 60 mm 10 mm M8 50 mm 25 mm 31 mm 25 Nm 12 mm 50 pc 3858221)
HLC 10X80/45 (M8) 88mm 80 mm 10 mm M8 50 mm 45 mm 31 mm 25 Nm 12 mm 50 pc 3858231)
HLC 10X100/65 (M8) 108mm 100 mm 10 mm M8 50 mm 65 mm 31 mm 25 Nm 12 mm 50 pc 3858241)
HLC 12X55/15 (M10) 65mm 55 mm 12 mm M10 65 mm 15 mm 33 mm 40 Nm 14 mm 50 pc 385825
HLC 12X75/35 (M10) 85mm 75 mm 12 mm M10 65 mm 35 mm 33 mm 40 Nm 14 mm 50 pc 385827
HLC 12X100/60 (M10) 110mm 100 mm 12 mm M10 65 mm 60 mm 33 mm 40 Nm 14 mm 25 pc 3858291)
HLC 16X60/10 (M12) 72mm 60 mm 16 mm M12 75 mm 10 mm 41 mm 50 Nm 18 mm 25 pc 385830
HLC 16X100/50 (M12) 112mm 100 mm 16 mm M12 75 mm 50 mm 41 mm 50 Nm 18 mm 10 pc 3858311)
HLC 16X140/90 (M12) 152mm 140 mm 16 mm M12 75 mm 90 mm 41 mm 50 Nm 18 mm 10 pc 3858321)
HLC 20X80/25 (M16) 95mm 80 mm 20 mm M16 85 mm 25 mm 41 mm 80 Nm 21 mm 10 pc 3858331)

at standard
embedment
depth
Anchorage
depth
Base plate
clearance
hole
Required
tightening
torque
(in concrete)
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HLC-SK 6.5X45/20 (M5) 45 mm 6.5 mm 30 mm M5 20 mm 16 mm 7 mm 5 Nm 100 3858561)
HLC-SK 6.5X65/40 (M5) 65 mm 6.5 mm 30 mm M5 40 mm 16 mm 7 mm 5 Nm 100 3858571)
HLC-SK 6.5X85/60 (M5) 85 mm 6.5 mm 30 mm M5 60 mm 16 mm 7 mm 5 Nm 100 3858581)
HLC-SK 8X60/25 (M6) 60 mm 8 mm 40 mm M6 25 mm 26 mm 10 mm 8 Nm 100 385859
HLC-SK 8X75/40 (M6) 75 mm 8 mm 40 mm M6 40 mm 26 mm 10 mm 8 Nm 100 3858601)
HLC-SK 8X90/55 (M6) 90 mm 8 mm 40 mm M6 55 mm 26 mm 10 mm 8 Nm 100 3858611)
HLC-SK 10X45/5 (M8) 45 mm 10 mm 50 mm M8 5 mm 31 mm 12 mm 25 Nm 50 3858621)
HLC-SK 10X85/45 (M8) 85 mm 10 mm 50 mm M8 45 mm 31 mm 12 mm 25 Nm 50 385863
HLC-SK 10X105/65 (M8) 105 mm 10 mm 50 mm M8 65 mm 31 mm 12 mm 25 Nm 50 3858641)
HLC-SK 10X130/95 (M8) 130 mm 10 mm 50 mm M8 95 mm 31 mm 12 mm 25 Nm 25 3858651)
HLC-SK 12X80/35 (M10) 80 mm 12 mm 65 mm M10 35 mm 33 mm 14 mm 40 Nm 50 3858661)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Anchor
length